
  
 

  
 

  

      
 

 

    

 
   

 
   

  

 

   
  

       

  
 

2025-2026 K-12 Performing and Visual Arts Instructional Materials Adoption Publisher Contacts 

Publisher Address Suite/Floor City & State Zip 
Authorized User 

(1) Name 
Authorized user (1) Email Phone # 

Authorized User 

(2) Name 
Authorized user (2) Email Phone # 

Davis Publications, Inc. 50 Portland Street 
Worcester, 

Massachusetts 
01608 Laura Flavin lflavin@davisart.com 508-754-7201 

Lydia Keene-

Kendrick 
lkeenekendrick@davisart.com 774-778-1756 

eDynamic Holdings LP 1256 Main Street 256 
Southlake, 

Texas 
76092 Ricci Krizmanich ricci@edynamiclearning.com 877-585-2029 Lisa Rahn lisa@edynamiclearning.com 778-699-2071 

Human Kinetics, Inc. 
1607 North Market 

Street 

Champaign, 

Illinois 
61820 Bill Sunderland bills@hkusa.com 217-403-7582 Brad Houser bradh@hkusa.com 217-403-7848 

Perfection Learning 

Corporation 

100 North Second 

Avenue 
Logan, Iowa 51546 Kristin Hipwell khipwell@perfectionlearning.com 515-278-0133 Samuel Lipps slipps@perfectionlearning.com 515-320-4024 

Playbook Music, Inc. 450 7th Avenue 804 
New York, New 

York 
10123 Samuel Miller sammy@thisisplaybook.com 646-598-8292 Sam Butler szbutler@thisisplaybook.com 251-895-8829 

QuaverEd, Inc. 
65 Music Square 

West 

Nashville, 

Tennessee 
37203 Katie Champion vendors@quavered.com 629-702-7391 
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